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35413 M H 518 06/08/2017

29109 MAINT/ALTR 45 01/03/2011

2000HX Base Yr

906 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,233 128.3660 143.77 177,268 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 160

BAS 160 100 160 14,952

FGR 483 55 266 24,858

FOP 55 30 16 1,495

FOP 95 30 28 2,617

FSP 1,664 40 666 62,238

FST 70 55 38 3,551

UOP 296 20 59 5,513

2,823 1,233 115,224

FST= N10 W7 S10 E7$ FSP= W7 BAS= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16 UOP=
N10 W32 S10 E21 N4 E6 S4E5$ W5 N4 W6 S4 W16 FOP= W5 S11 E5
N11$ S11 W5 S18 E16 FOP= S5 E18 N5 W13 N1 W5 S1$ N1 E5 S1 E13
S5 FGR= S23 E21 N23 W21$ E21 N34$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 28 672.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 8,064

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 720

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 540

7 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 750

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,000

10 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500
30,874

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 38,160

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 72,000

4 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000
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2000HX Base Yr

906 SW CARPENTER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,755 113.7000 106.88 187,574 2017 2017 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2000 Heated Area: 1755

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 157,562

1,755 1,755 157,562

BAS= W65 S27 E65 N27$.

BAS

65

27

65

27

11 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

400


